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Blackford, M. Bret

From: M Bret Blackford <bret_blackford@yahoo.com>
Sent: Wednesday, February 23, 2022 2:35 PM
To: Blackford, M. Bret
Subject: : MX Home Repair Ministry - Follow-up

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe. 

 

Keaton,  
 
I think your work to assist widows and the needy with home repair is a great great idea.  This is a ministry I can support with my back, my time, and 
my prayers.  However, I want to go as fast as you are comfortable so pull back if I get over zealous. 
 
When Spring and warmer weather get here I think there will be more volunteers willing to help, but again, based on your need and I will let you drive 
what we do, when we plan to do it, and what skill will be needed, etc. 
 
I just wanted to write and let you know that I will support you in this however you feel best.  I do have some project management skills and mid-level 
handy-man skills so can help there as you see fit.  Just let me know when you are ready and when you want help and I'll start getting resources 
together!! 
 
Also, let me know if you can access the project list that I put out on the shared internet site here 
....  https://docs.google.com/document/d/1WmxPNFua3N93nkJkfSm2a2RcyI-1_02maNsmnrxml4Q/edit?   If you are able to access I would 
ask that you try and use this as the main document you use to update projects.  Let me know if this will be problematic. 
 
Thanks Brother - you are an encouragement! 
 
    --- Bret 
 
 
----- Forwarded Message ----- 
From: M Bret Blackford <bret_blackford@yahoo.com> 
To: steve.awtrey@gmail.com <steve.awtrey@gmail.com>; Bret_Blackford@yahoo.com <Bret_Blackford@yahoo.com>; donaldFitzgerald@att.net <donaldFitzgerald@att.net>; lane_hamm@yahoo.com 
<lane_hamm@yahoo.com>; steve@rotolite-stl.com <steve@rotolite-stl.com>; keaton.jones@sbcglobal.net <keaton.jones@sbcglobal.net>; alokunade@wustl.edu <alokunade@wustl.edu>; 
bStevens@shandselbert.com <bStevens@shandselbert.com>; srainey6@yahoo.com <srainey6@yahoo.com>; dave-n-amy-weiler@juno.com <dave-n-amy-weiler@juno.com>; jonathanearnhart44@gmail.com 
<jonathanearnhart44@gmail.com>; jKryder@mcknightcrossings.org <jKryder@mcknightcrossings.org>; Louis West <louiswest920@yahoo.com> 
Cc: Bret Blackford <bret_blackford@yahoo.com> 
Sent: Sunday, February 20, 2022, 02:09:50 PM CST 
Subject: MX Home Repair Ministry 
 
MX Elders, 
 
Something to quickly discuss at tomorrow's meeting is the home repair ministry that Keaton is trying to orchestrate. There is a list of projects Keaton 
will be working on noted at this link ... MX WorkProjects (this is a Google document so contact me if you are unable to access). 
 
It would be great if we could help Keaton get some manpower to assist with some of these projects.  Once Keaton is ready to start working on these 
we could put a note in the bulletin or ask the ACTS campus group or the MX Youth Group to assist. 
 
    --- Bret 
 
Elder Contact Info.:     
Steve Awtrey  steve.awtrey@gmail.com  (314) 374‐3276 

Bret Blackford  Bret_Blackford@yahoo.com  (314) 402‐7086 

Glen Devania 
 

(314) 822‐0321 

Don Fitzgerald  donaldFitzgerald@att.net  (314)791‐5038 

Lane Hamm  lane_hamm@yahoo.com  314‐269‐4049 

Steve Haupt  steve@rotolite‐stl.com 

 

Keaton Jones  keaton.jones@sbcglobal.net  (314) 270‐9632 

Wole Okunade  alokunade@wustl.edu  (314) 429‐8832 

Brad Stevens  bStevens@shandselbert.com  (314) 962‐5370 

Steve Walker  srainey6@yahoo.com 

 

Dave Weiler  dave‐n‐amy‐weiler@juno.com  (314) 729‐0327 

Louis West  joyceDickersonWest@gmail.com  (314‐308‐5284 

Jon Earnhart  jonathanearnhart44@gmail.com  636‐485‐6289 

Jeff Kryder  jKryder@mcknightcrossings.org  314‐537‐6912 

 
 


